2/11/2017

BEST BET

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

Spot Action Repor

NumOfNums Sales Winners
2 $10.00 $0.00
3 $8.00 $0.00
$18.00 $0.00
1 $14.00 $15.20
2 $7.00 $0.00
$21.00 $15.20
$39.00 $15.20

JJ

Hold
$10.00
$8.00

$18.00
($1.20)
$7.00

$5.80

$23.80

Per centOfSales

25.64
20.51

46.15
35.89
17.94

53.83

99.98

ExpectedReturn
0.67
0.65

0.50
0.50

WeightedAve
0.17
0.13

0.18
0.09

0.57



